
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration

1 Field Condition Assessment Mon 1/14/13 Mon 1/14/13 1 day
2 Project Review by the Southbury w/ Vendor Support Thu 1/17/13 Fri 2/22/13 27 days
3 Vendor Selection Mon 2/25/13 Fri 4/5/13 30 days
4 Select Proper Financing Aproach Wed 2/27/13 Tue 4/9/13 30 days
5 Execute Letter of Intent w/ Selected Vendor Thu 2/28/13 Wed 3/27/13 20 days
6 Design and Engineering Mon 4/8/13 Fri 6/7/13 45 days
7 Contract Negotiations Mon 4/8/13 Fri 8/9/13 90 days
8 Utility Study and Permitting Process Mon 4/15/13 Fri 8/30/13 5 mons
9 Equipments Lease or Purchase Wed 4/10/13 Thu 5/9/13 22 days

10     -Present Draft Equipments Lease or Purchase RFP - pros and cons Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/30/13 15 days
11     -Issue Equipments Lease or Purchase RFP Fri 5/31/13 Thu 6/13/13 10 days
12     -Select Vendor and Finalize T&C's Fri 6/14/13 Tue 6/25/13 8 days
13     -Execute Equipments Lease or Purchase Contract Wed 6/26/13 Tue 7/2/13 5 days
14 Southbury Review - Design, Submittals and Modules Mon 4/22/13 Fri 5/3/13 10 days
15 Order Equipments Fri 5/3/13 Mon 5/13/13 7 days
16 Prepare Bid Package & Release to Contractors (equipment & labor) Tue 5/14/13 Thu 5/23/13 8 days
17 Subcontractor Site Walkthroughs Fri 5/24/13 Thu 5/30/13 1 wk
18 Receive and Evaluate Bid Results Mon 6/3/13 Fri 6/14/13 2 wks
19 Finalize Proposal Package and Complete Honeywell Reviews Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/26/13 2 wks
20 Present Final Propsoal Package to the Town of Southbury Thu 6/27/13 Wed 7/3/13 1 wk
21 Execute Contract Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/17/13 2 wks
22 Estimated Reconfigured Micro Grid Construction Period Mon 3/11/13 Fri 11/15/13 180 days
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